

State Vs. Mehraj & Ors.
FIR No. 174/15
PS: Malviya Nagar

03.06.2019

Present: Sh. Nishchal Kumar, substitute, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused on bail with Sh. Brijmohan Ld counsel.

PW Gulfam is present. However, he is discharged for today
unexamined as regular Addl. PP is on leave today.

Put up for PE for 29.08.2019.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 03.06.2019